
 

 

Northwest Youth Rodeo 
Association 
2019 Rodeo Schedule and 
Deadlines 

 
 

2019 NWYRA Rodeo Schedule 

St. Paul – June 7-9, 2019 
(double header) 

 
Canyonville - June 21-23, 2019 

(double header) 
 

1 Canby - July 19-21, 2019 
(double header) 

 
2 Canby – August 2-4, 2019 

(double header) 
 

Philomath – August 16-18, 2019 
(no permit riders) 

 
 

2019 NWYRA Rodeo Deadline Dates 
Rodeo Date Books Open Books Close $50.00 Late Fee 

St. Paul – June 7-9, 2019  
(double header) 
 

Friday, May 24, 2019 
8:00 a.m. 

Thursday, May 30, 2019 
Midnight 

Friday, May 31, 2019 
Midnight 

Canyonville - June 21-23, 2019 
(double header) 
 

Friday, June 7, 2019 
8:00 a.m. 

Thursday, June 13, 2019 
Midnight 

Friday, June 14, 2019 
Midnight 

1 Canby - July 19-21, 2019 
(double header)  
 

Friday, July 5, 2019 
8:00 a.m. 

Thursday, July 11, 2019 
Midnight 

Friday, July 12, 2019 
Midnight 

2 Canby – August 2-4, 2019 
(double header) 
 

Friday, July 19, 2019 
8:00 a.m. 

Thursday, July 25, 2019 
Midnight 

Friday, July 26, 2019 
Midnight 

Philomath – August 16-18, 
2019 
(no permit riders)  
 

Friday, August 2, 2019 
8:00 a.m. 

Thursday, August 8, 
2019 
Midnight  

Friday, August 9, 2019 
Midnight 
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